
Video Slot

SKY SENTINELS

Will you let the heavens decide your fate?

Welcome to Sky Sentinels! Here, every spin is more than a game; 
it's a choice. Will you choose the radiance of the ancient Sun, 
where winnings move from right to left, or the mysterious power 
of the Moon, which guides them from left to right? The Egyptian 
sky is full of mystery energy, and your decision determines the 
power you get while playing. Symbols of ancient guardians, 
sacred artefacts, and shiny coins �ll the game, each spin �lled 
with incredible supernatural power.

Sun or Moon, day or night – the Guardians are watching. Which 
way will you choose to win the rewards of heaven?



Game Summary

FULL HD (16:9)

LOW LOW

VIDEO SLOT

Yes

 

Yes

HTML5

96.02%
Game Resolution

Vertical View

Volatility

Game Type

RTP

Platforms

Mobile

Technology

Win Amount

Big Win (14xBet)

Huge Win (25xBet)

Mega Win (50xBet)

1 in 243

1 in 869

1 in 8272

Max payout for times bet 
observed in 500 million spins: 

100

100

10 000

7500

Main game

Max Round Win

Max Win USD

Max Win EUR

Game Features

SUN & MOON BUTTONS
The Sun & Moon Buttons feature 
replaces the traditional spin button 
with a choice between two distinct 
betting paths – Sun or Moon. Each 
influences paylines, multipliers, and 
outcomes. You can only select one 
option per spin, with multipliers 
from the chosen symbol type 
summed and applied exclusively in 
that direction.

SUN SYMBOL
This symbol appears on all reels and 
can be stacked. It is active when 
you place the Sun bet. A win occurs 
if at least one Sun symbol appears 
anywhere on the reels. Each Sun 
symbol has a random multiplier 
from 0.1x to 1x of the total bet. Up 
to 20 Sun symbols can land at once. 
The multipliers are added together 
and applied to the bet, and any 
other line wins are also paid.

MOON SYMBOL
This symbol appears on all reels and 
can be stacked. The Moon feature is 
active when you place the Moon bet. 
You win if at least one Moon symbol 
lands anywhere on the reels. Each 
Moon symbol has a random 
multiplier from 0.1x to 1x of your 
total bet. Up to 20 Moon symbols 
can appear at once. The multipliers 
are added together and applied to 
your bet, and any other line wins are 
also paid.

Information

Mobile + desktop

Mobile vertical

Reels

Rows

Bet lines

Min bet EUR

Max bet EUR

Default bet EUR

Min bet USD

Max bet USD

Default bet USD

Hit Frequency

Yes

Yes

5

4

10

0.1

75

0.3

0.1

100

0.5

35.04%


